
 2024 - 2025 Academic Year  4th Year Calendar of Weeks Class of 2025
Week Start Date (Mon) End Date (Sun) Important Dates

1 June 17 June 23 Beginning of Summer 2024 semester: Monday, June 17, 2024
2 June 24 June 30
3 July 1 July 7
4 July 8 July 14
5 July 15 July 21
6 July 22 July 28
7 July 29 August 4
8 August 5 August 11
9 August 12 August 18

10 August 19 August 25 Beginning of Fall 2024 semester: Monday, August 19
11 August 26 September 1
12 September 2 September 8
13 September 9 September 15 Deadline to include evaluations in the MSPE: Friday, September 13
14 September 16 September 22
15 September 23 September 29 MSPEs released nationally: Wednesday, September 25
16 September 30 October 6
17 October 7 October 13
18 October 14 October 20
19 October 21 October 27
20 October 28 November 3
21 November 4 November 10
22 November 11 November 17
23 November 18 November 24
24 November 25 December 1 Thanksgiving: Thursday, November 28
25 December 2 December 8
26 December 9 December 15
27 December 16 December 22 End of Fall 2024 semester: Friday, December 20

28* December 23 December 29
29* December 30 January 5
30 January 6 January 12 Beginning of Spring 2025 semester: Monday, January 6
31 January 13 January 19
32 January 20 January 26
33 January 27 February 2
34 February 3 February 9
35 February 10 February 16
36 February 17 February 23
37 February 24 March 2
38 March 3 March 9 Deadline to complete ICU elective & exam: Friday, March 7

39* March 10 March 16 CAPSTONE
40* March 17 March 23 CAPSTONE - Match Day: Friday, March 21
41 March 24 March 30
42 March 31 April 6
43 April 7 April 13
44 April 14 April 20
45 April 21 April 27
46 April 28 May 4 Deadline to complete coursework: Sunday, May 4
47 May 5 May 11
48 May 12 May 18
49 May 19 May 25
50 May 26 June 1 Commencement Ceremony: Friday, May 30
51 June 2 June 8
52 June 9 June 15 End of Spring 2025 semester: Friday, June 13

*UCLA students may NOT take electives during these times

Winter Break (unscheduled)

Holidays: All medical students are excused from clinical duties on Thanksgiving Day. Students are required to be present on all other holidays and holiday 
observances if the clinical service is operational. Please follow up with the student coordinator of your rotation in regard to if your service is operational.
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